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1 3103828 20193103828 204551 BAGAL SANDIP CHANDRAKANT 30 62 92 30 56 86 26 48 74 30 62 92 539 86.24 Pass

2 3105596 20193105596 204552 BARVE AKSHAY DATTATRAY 18 60 78 18 52 70 20 38 58 18 60 78 481 76.96 Pass

3 3103148 20193103148 204553 BHOI DIPAK KESHAV AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB Absent

4 3104668 20193104668 204554 BOHARI AFSAR MIRZAK 30 50 80 30 54 84 30 48 78 26 50 76 506 80.96 Pass

5 3104088 20193104088 204555 CHAVAN SURAJ TUKARAM 14 60 74 14 56 70 14 46 60 14 60 74 348 55.68 Pass

6 3106516 20193106516 204556 DOKE RAJSHREE MAHADEV 14 36 50 14 48 62 14 46 60 14 36 50 403 64.48 Pass

7 3105202 20193105202 204557 GAIKWAD KIRAN MOHAN 28 62 90 28 52 80 20 56 76 28 62 90 538 86.08 Pass

8 3105238 20193105238 204558 GUSALE POONAM VASANT 24 44 68 26 58 84 20 38 58 20 44 64 464 74.24 Pass

9 3105110 20193105110 204559 JAWALE VINOD UTTAM 26 52 78 26 50 76 18 50 68 26 52 78 504 80.64 Pass

10 3102652 20193102652 204560 JOSHI SHRUTI ANANT 28 46 74 28 52 80 26 40 66 28 46 74 505 80.80 Pass

11 3105832 20193105832 204561 KADAM SAGAR BANDU 22 62 84 22 42 64 16 38 54 18 62 80 470 75.20 Pass

12 3105838 20193105838 204562 KAMBALE SHRIKANT DNYNESHWAR 30 60 90 28 48 76 30 56 86 28 60 88 541 86.56 Pass

13 3102953 20193102953 204563 KORE RATNDIP VITTHAL 30 58 88 30 54 84 28 52 80 30 58 88 540 86.40 Pass

14 3102906 20193102906 204564 LATGAVKAR PRACHI PRALHAD 24 58 82 24 56 80 18 50 68 26 58 84 386 61.76 Pass

15 3106354 20193106354 204565 LONDHE VISHAL TATYA 14 60 74 14 58 72 16 54 70 14 60 74 474 75.84 Pass

16 3102907 20193102907 204566 MAGAR PRAGATI SUDAM 30 62 92 30 56 86 26 52 78 30 62 92 547 87.52 Pass

17 3104538 20193104538 204567 MULANI SANA KADAR 28 62 90 28 56 84 20 46 66 30 62 92 545 87.20 Pass

18 3102622 20193102622 204568 PATIL DIPAK NAMDEO 30 62 92 30 52 82 30 46 76 30 62 92 552 88.32 Pass

19 3104570 20193104570 204569 PATIL SHUBHAM SHARAD 30 54 84 30 58 88 30 54 84 26 54 80 547 87.52 Pass

20 3103502 20193103502 204570 PATOLE RAMESH VIJAY 30 50 80 30 52 82 30 54 84 28 50 78 526 84.16 Pass

21 3105620 20193105620 204571 RANDIVE AKSHAY UTTAM 30 60 90 26 52 78 30 46 76 30 60 90 516 82.56 Pass

22 3102769 20193102769 204572 SARWADE VARSHARANI KUNDLIK 30 60 90 30 58 88 24 48 72 30 60 90 557 89.12 Pass

23 3104673 20193104673 204573 SHINDE RANJIT SITARAM 30 58 88 28 54 82 30 48 78 30 58 88 528 84.48 Pass

24 3105595 20193105595 204574 SHINDE SANKET BHARAT 26 60 86 26 54 80 16 48 64 30 60 90 520 83.20 Pass

25 3105200 20193105200 204575 SULE DIPAK JAYWANT 28 62 90 28 56 84 26 46 72 30 62 92 548 87.68 Pass

26 3102876 20193102876 204576 VHANMANE RUPALI DADARAO 30 64 94 30 54 84 30 52 82 30 64 94 566 90.56 Pass

27 3105488 20193105488 204577 VIDHATE AKSHATA SURESH 30 56 86 30 52 82 30 54 84 28 56 84 542 86.72 Pass
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1 3103828 20193103828 204551 BAGAL SANDIP CHANDRAKANT 13 31 44 13 31 44 15 27 42 13 28 41 171 24 Pass

2 3105596 20193105596 204552 BARVE AKSHAY DATTATRAY 14 31 45 14 28 42 15 27 42 14 30 44 173 24 Pass

3 3103148 20193103148 204553 BHOI DIPAK KESHAV AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB Fail ATKT

4 3104668 20193104668 204554 BOHARI AFSAR MIRZAK 14 29 43 14 25 39 14 27 41 14 27 41 164 24 Pass

5 3104088 20193104088 204555 CHAVAN SURAJ TUKARAM 10 AB 10 10 AB 10 16 AB 16 10 AB 10 46 24 Fail ATKT

6 3106516 20193106516 204556 DOKE RAJSHREE MAHADEV 12 30 42 12 26 38 13 27 40 12 27 39 159 22 Pass

7 3105202 20193105202 204557 GAIKWAD KIRAN MOHAN 15 31 46 14 29 43 14 30 44 15 30 45 178 24 Pass

8 3105238 20193105238 204558 GUSALE POONAM VASANT 13 32 45 13 29 42 13 26 39 13 28 41 167 23 Pass

9 3105110 20193105110 204559 JAWALE VINOD UTTAM 15 31 46 15 29 44 14 30 44 15 31 46 180 24 Pass

10 3102652 20193102652 204560 JOSHI SHRUTI ANANT 15 31 46 15 30 45 15 32 47 15 33 48 186 25 Pass

11 3105832 20193105832 204561 KADAM SAGAR BANDU 12 31 43 12 29 41 13 27 40 12 28 40 164 24 Pass

12 3105838 20193105838 204562 KAMBALE SHRIKANT DNYNESHWAR 14 31 45 15 29 44 14 29 43 15 31 46 178 23 Pass

13 3102953 20193102953 204563 KORE RATNDIP VITTHAL 15 31 46 15 29 44 15 28 43 15 28 43 176 24 Pass

14 3102906 20193102906 204564 LATGAVKAR PRACHI PRALHAD 12 AB 12 12 AB 12 12 AB 12 12 AB 12 48 24 Fail ATKT

15 3106354 20193106354 204565 LONDHE VISHAL TATYA 13 30 43 13 24 37 13 26 39 13 28 41 160 24 Pass

16 3102907 20193102907 204566 MAGAR PRAGATI SUDAM 14 31 45 14 29 43 14 29 43 14 30 44 175 24 Pass

17 3104538 20193104538 204567 MULANI SANA KADAR 15 32 47 15 31 46 15 32 47 15 33 48 188 25 Pass

18 3102622 20193102622 204568 PATIL DIPAK NAMDEO 15 32 47 14 30 44 15 32 47 15 33 48 186 24 Pass

19 3104570 20193104570 204569 PATIL SHUBHAM SHARAD 15 32 47 15 31 46 15 31 46 15 33 48 187 24 Pass

20 3103502 20193103502 204570 PATOLE RAMESH VIJAY 14 31 45 14 25 39 15 32 47 15 32 47 178 24 Pass

21 3105620 20193105620 204571 RANDIVE AKSHAY UTTAM 12 30 42 12 23 35 12 28 40 12 29 41 158 24 Pass

22 3102769 20193102769 204572 SARWADE VARSHARANI KUNDLIK 15 33 48 15 32 47 15 33 48 15 34 49 192 25 Pass

23 3104673 20193104673 204573 SHINDE RANJIT SITARAM 15 31 46 13 25 38 15 27 42 15 27 42 168 24 Pass

24 3105595 20193105595 204574 SHINDE SANKET BHARAT 14 31 45 15 29 44 15 28 43 15 29 44 176 24 Pass

25 3105200 20193105200 204575 SULE DIPAK JAYWANT 15 32 47 15 31 46 15 32 47 15 30 45 185 25 Pass

26 3102876 20193102876 204576 VHANMANE RUPALI DADARAO 15 33 48 15 32 47 15 31 46 15 31 46 187 25 Pass

27 3105488 20193105488 204577 VIDHATE AKSHATA SURESH 15 32 47 15 29 44 15 30 45 15 30 45 181 25 Pass
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